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*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm

Socket-head screw DIN 912

- �Conforms to ISO 4762 and DIN 912
- �Material: Stainless steel 302/304 - A2
- �Hexagonal socket
- Sold by the packet 

.Uses.
- Suitable for harsh environments
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CHCss Stainless steel A2

stainless steel

CHC1.6-5/SS/B M1,6 0,35 5 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 - 13,49 F
CHC1.6-8/SS/B M1,6 0,35 8 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 4 13,20 F
CHC1.6-10/SS/B M1,6 0,35 10 - 3,0 1,6 1,5 200 4 16,42 F
CHC2-4/SS/B M2 0,40 4 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 - 13,56 F
CHC2-5/SS/B M2 0,40 5 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 18,20 F
CHC2-6/SS/B M2 0,40 6 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 19,80 F
CHC2-8/SS/B M2 0,40 8 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 22,49 F
CHC2-10/SS/B M2 0,40 10 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 18,92 F
CHC2-12/SS/B M2 0,40 12 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 21,95 F
CHC2-20/SS/B M2 0,40 20 - 3,8 2,0 1,5 500 4 29,63 F
CHC2.5-4/SS/B M2,5 0,45 4 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 15,35 F
CHC2.5-5/SS/B M2,5 0,45 5 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 14,81 F
CHC2.5-6/SS/B M2,5 0,45 6 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 - 15,70 F
CHC2.5-8/SS/B M2,5 0,45 8 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 16,23 F
CHC2.5-10/SS/B M2,5 0,45 10 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 16,95 F
CHC2.5-16/SS/B M2,5 0,45 16 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 22,84 F
CHC2.5-20/SS/B M2,5 0,45 20 - 4,5 2,5 2,0 500 4 26,41 F
CHC3-6/SS/B M3 0,50 6 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 23,56 F
CHC3-8/SS/B M3 0,50 8 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 22,49 F
CHC3-10/SS/B M3 0,50 10 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 26,41 F
CHC3-12/SS/B M3 0,50 12 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 25,70 F
CHC3-16/SS/B M3 0,50 16 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 30,34 F
CHC3-20/SS/B M3 0,50 20 - 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 37,12 F
CHC3-25/SS/B M3 0,50 25 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 4 44,26 F
CHC3-30/SS/B M3 0,50 30 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 1000 - 52,83 F
CHC3-35/SS/B M3 0,50 35 18 5,5 3,0 2,5 500 - 28,91 F
CHC4-6/SS/B M4 0,70 6 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 15,52 F
CHC4-8/SS/B M4 0,70 8 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 21,23 F
CHC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 - 7,0 4,0 3,0 500 4 16,59 F

DISCOUNTS
No. packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Discounts List -20% On request
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CHC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 17,66 F
CHC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 20,34 F
CHC4-20/SS/B M4 0,70 20 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 25,84 F
CHC4-25/SS/B M4 0,70 25 - 7,0 4 3 500 4 24,99 F
CHC4-30/SS/B M4 0,70 30 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 35,51 F
CHC4-35/SS/B M4 0,70 35 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 34,98 F
CHC4-40/SS/B M4 0,70 40 20 7,0 4 3 500 4 41,58 F
CHC4-50/SS/B M4 0,70 50 20 7,0 4 3 200 4 21,49 F
CHC5-8/SS/B M5 0,80 8 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 26,94 F
CHC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 32,13 F
CHC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 25,16 F
CHC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 36,05 F
CHC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 38,01 F
CHC5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 - 8,5 5 4 500 4 34,98 F
CHC5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 40,15 F
CHC5-35/SS/B M5 0,80 35 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 55,69 F
CHC5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 22 8,5 5 4 500 4 53,36 F
CHC5-50/SS/B M5 0,80 50 22 8,5 5 4 200 4 28,34 F
CHC6-8/SS/B M6 1,00 8 - 10,0 6 5 500 - 50,33 F
CHC6-10/SS/B M6 1,00 10 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 33,01 F
CHC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 32,66 F
CHC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 39,62 F
CHC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 41,05 F
CHC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 48,55 F
CHC6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 - 10,0 6 5 500 4 50,69 F
CHC6-35/SS/B M6 1,00 35 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 67,64 F
CHC6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 75,68 F
CHC6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 24 10,0 6 5 500 4 79,96 F
CHC6-60/SS/B M6 1,00 60 24 10,0 6 5 500 - 92,60 F
CHC6-80/SS/B M6 1,00 80 24 10,0 6 5 100 4 34,70 F
CHC6-100/SS/B M6 1,00 100 24 10,0 6 5 100 4 45,33 F
CHC8-10/SS/B M8 1,25 10 - 13,0 8 6 200 - 47,62 F
CHC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 30,34 F
CHC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 35,12 F
CHC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 36,69 F
CHC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 42,19 F
CHC8-35/SS/B M8 1,25 35 - 13,0 8 6 200 4 43,76 F
CHC8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 59,83 F
CHC8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 71,75 F
CHC8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 28 13,0 8 6 200 4 82,68 F
CHC8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 28 13,0 8 6 200 - 102,53 F
CHC10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 30,01 F
CHC10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 35,34 F
CHC10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 36,15 F
CHC10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 - 16,0 10 8 100 4 43,44 F
CHC10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 32 16,0 10 8 100 - 47,90 F

DISCOUNTS
No. packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Discounts List -20% On request



Our other products

PCS25ECO

Chain sprocket - steel,
6.35mm

UCP_SS

Stainless steel pillow
block bearing,
Stainless steel

SHA_PTR

Handwheel with
folding handle,
Polyamide

SH0

Parallel axis helical
gear, Machined plastic
(delrin)

AC

Strike for toggle latch,
15mm

HLC28

Right angle spiro
bevel gearbox, Up to
182Nm

MAX22

Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from
0,07 to 0,2Nm

BOXKU

Boxed set of half
round (Woodruff) keys
NFE22179, Boxed set
of half ...

PENC

Recessed handle, clip-
in

PPOss

Pad eye on mounting
plate oval, Stainless
steel

RFK28B

Hypoid gearbox -
Stainless steel, up to
130 Nm

B3PAN

Panamech, Multi-
Beam stainless steel,
Stainless steel - with
clampin...

Complementary products

SHN

Hexagonal nut
DIN934, A2 Stainless
steel

NIN

Self-locking nut, A2
Stainless steel

SHW

Plain washer, A2
Stainless steel

CHC

Socket headed screw,
Steel class 12.19
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